
Cadet Circuit
sobota, 15 września 2018 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 TANZMEISTER, Franziska AUT 249 11.10.2004
2 KISLYAK, Alisa BLR 277 10.07.2004
3 MALAZHAVAYA, Alisiya BLR 92 30.07.2003
4 MARHALIK, Alina BLR 272 26.02.2003
5 SIDAROVICH, Palina BLR 04.06.2003
6 BECHYNOVA, Karolina CZE 177 06.02.2004
7 DRAHORADOVA, Kristyna CZE 329 02.06.2004
8 SVOBODOVA, Michaela CZE 20.03.2003
9 ZRALIKOVA, Natalie CZE 339 21.03.2003
10 LILLO, Rosario ESP 103 17.02.2003
11 MARTIN GOMEZ, Candela ESP 162 22.12.2003
12 ROVIRA, Paula ESP 41 10.04.2003
13 VENTURA, Eva ESP 24 06.06.2003
14 GRAUDINS, Catalin GER 31.10.2006
15 GRAUDINS, Victoria GER 281 13.01.2005
16 LACKMANN, Xenia GER 59 11.11.2004
17 ZIOB, Laura GER 173 22.03.2004
18 BEVIZ, Dorottya HUN 89 23.06.2002
19 MISSURAI, Palma HUN 86 03.10.2003
20 BONO, Gaia ITA 71 02.01.2002
21 COTOLONI, Martina ITA 32 22.11.2002
22 HOHENADEL, Cecile ITA 10.06.2002
23 KASHINA, Polina LAT 09.03.2005
24 MIKULEVICA, Anna LAT 146 01.08.2003
25 CHIANG, Enli NED 82 16.04.2002
26 BARTOSZ, Roksana POL 43 30.01.2002
27 BUSELT, Zuzanna POL 285 06.05.2004
28 CIESLAR, Julia POL 120 27.03.2002
29 DZIECIELAK, Martyna POL 283 31.01.2003
30 GALECKA, Natalia POL 98 03.01.2002
31 HABRYN, Emilia POL 24.01.2005
32 KARLICKA, Maja POL 18.03.2006
33 KONDRUSIK, Nina POL 295 24.05.2004
34 KORDEL, Kalina POL 31.08.2004
35 KOZIEL, Klaudia POL 274 18.02.2003
36 KOZLOWSKA, Aniela POL 138 04.05.2005
37 LASKOWSKA, Marta POL 17.03.2002
38 LASKOWSKA, Natalia POL 215 03.10.2003
39 LENKIEWICZ, Zuzanna POL 223 22.07.2004
40 MALGREM, Klaudia POL 111 11.11.2003
41 MALISZEWSKA, Weronika POL 13.06.2002
42 NAGORSKA, Anastazja POL 14.01.2004
43 NOWICKA, Malgorzata POL 225 11.11.2002
44 PILEWSKA, Julia POL 07.07.2005
45 PORADA, Paulina POL 189 25.04.2004
46 PORADA, Zuzanna POL 201 25.04.2004
47 ROWINSKA, Emilia POL 66 10.05.2002
48 SALATA, Amelia POL 25.10.2004
49 SKONIECZNA, Daria POL 139 20.11.2002
50 SKOWRONSKA, Jagoda POL 301 22.08.2002
51 STEPCZYNSKA, Emilia POL 226 09.03.2003
52 SZLAGA, Julia POL 21.08.2003
53 WIECKIEWICZ, Maria POL 17.04.2005
54 WOJCIK, Gabriela POL 13.01.2006
55 ZAJAC, Ewa POL 163 13.04.2003
56 BAHLAI, Dana UKR 49 29.09.2004
57 BONDAR, Oleksandra UKR 7 28.03.2003
58 BULBA, Daria UKR 27 09.01.2003
59 GOLOVKINA, Sofiia UKR 42 18.07.2005
60 GONTSOVA, Daria UKR 1 18.03.2002
61 GUBAREVYCH, Emiliya UKR 110 29.09.2003
62 KOLESNYCHENKO, Yuliia UKR 260 01.08.2003
63 KORSAK, Oleksandra UKR 9 07.07.2002
64 KUPOVYKH, IRINA UKR 78 18.05.2002
65 MELNYCHUK, YELIZAVETA UKR 61 24.09.2002
66 SAVCHUK, Kateryna UKR 191 19.09.2003
67 SHMALUN, Sofiia UKR 180 12.12.2003
68 SMYRNOVA, Anna UKR 96 25.12.2002



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 TURCHANINOVA, Olena UKR 220 13.02.2003
70 VASENKO, Dariia UKR 105 05.08.2002



Cadet Circuit
sobota, 15 września 2018 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 GONTSOVA, Daria UKR 1
2 BONDAR, Oleksandra UKR 7
3 KORSAK, Oleksandra UKR 9
4 VENTURA, Eva ESP 24
5 BULBA, Daria UKR 27
6 COTOLONI, Martina ITA 32
7 ROVIRA, Paula ESP 41
8 GOLOVKINA, Sofiia UKR 42
9 BARTOSZ, Roksana POL 43
10 BAHLAI, Dana UKR 49
11 LACKMANN, Xenia GER 59
12 MELNYCHUK, YELIZAVETA UKR 61
13 ROWINSKA, Emilia POL 66
14 BONO, Gaia ITA 71
15 KUPOVYKH, IRINA UKR 78
16 CHIANG, Enli NED 82
17 MISSURAI, Palma HUN 86
18 BEVIZ, Dorottya HUN 89
19 MALAZHAVAYA, Alisiya BLR 92
20 SMYRNOVA, Anna UKR 96
21 GALECKA, Natalia POL 98
22 LILLO, Rosario ESP 103
23 VASENKO, Dariia UKR 105
24 GUBAREVYCH, Emiliya UKR 110
25 MALGREM, Klaudia POL 111
26 CIESLAR, Julia POL 120
27 KOZLOWSKA, Aniela POL 138
28 SKONIECZNA, Daria POL 139
29 MIKULEVICA, Anna LAT 146
30 MARTIN GOMEZ, Candela ESP 162
31 ZAJAC, Ewa POL 163
32 ZIOB, Laura GER 173
33 BECHYNOVA, Karolina CZE 177
34 SHMALUN, Sofiia UKR 180
35 PORADA, Paulina POL 189
36 SAVCHUK, Kateryna UKR 191
37 PORADA, Zuzanna POL 201
38 LASKOWSKA, Natalia POL 215
39 TURCHANINOVA, Olena UKR 220
40 LENKIEWICZ, Zuzanna POL 223
41 NOWICKA, Malgorzata POL 225
42 STEPCZYNSKA, Emilia POL 226
43 TANZMEISTER, Franziska AUT 249
44 KOLESNYCHENKO, Yuliia UKR 260
45 MARHALIK, Alina BLR 272
46 KOZIEL, Klaudia POL 274
47 KISLYAK, Alisa BLR 277
48 GRAUDINS, Victoria GER 281
49 DZIECIELAK, Martyna POL 283
50 BUSELT, Zuzanna POL 285
51 KONDRUSIK, Nina POL 295
52 SKOWRONSKA, Jagoda POL 301
53 DRAHORADOVA, Kristyna CZE 329
54 ZRALIKOVA, Natalie CZE 339
55 GRAUDINS, Catalin GER
56 SALATA, Amelia POL
57 PILEWSKA, Julia POL
58 HABRYN, Emilia POL
59 KORDEL, Kalina POL
60 SZLAGA, Julia POL
61 KARLICKA, Maja POL
62 MALISZEWSKA, Weronika POL
63 KASHINA, Polina LAT
64 SVOBODOVA, Michaela CZE
65 HOHENADEL, Cecile ITA
66 WOJCIK, Gabriela POL
67 LASKOWSKA, Marta POL
68 SIDAROVICH, Palina BLR



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 NAGORSKA, Anastazja POL
70 WIECKIEWICZ, Maria POL



Cadet Circuit
sobota, 15 września 2018 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

13:30

Referee(s):

GUBANOV, Andrej (BLR)
TYLKOWSKI, Tomasz (POL)

NOWICKA, Malgorzata POL

LENKIEWICZ, Zuzanna POL

GALECKA, Natalia POL

SMYRNOVA, Anna UKR

GONTSOVA, Daria UKR

HOHENADEL, Cecile ITA

SVOBODOVA, Michaela CZE

Strip 2

13:30

Referee(s):

KYNIV, Natalia (CZE)
GAL, Lukasz (POL)

SZLAGA, Julia POL

STEPCZYNSKA, Emilia POL

KORDEL, Kalina POL

TURCHANINOVA, Olena UKR

BONDAR, Oleksandra UKR

MALAZHAVAYA, Alisiya BLR

LILLO, Rosario ESP

Strip 3

13:30

Referee(s):

ZELIKOWICH, Semen (LAT)
TOMASIAK, Michal (POL)

LASKOWSKA, Natalia POL

KORSAK, Oleksandra UKR

VASENKO, Dariia UKR

TANZMEISTER, Franziska AUT

BEVIZ, Dorottya HUN



Strip 4

13:30

Referee(s):

DOMINIK, Grzegorz (POL)
TUR, Maksim (UKR)

PORADA, Zuzanna POL

MALISZEWSKA, Weronika POL

PILEWSKA, Julia POL

KOLESNYCHENKO, Yuliia UKR

GUBAREVYCH, Emiliya UKR

VENTURA, Eva ESP

MISSURAI, Palma HUN

Strip 5

13:30

Referee(s):

PALASZ, Patryk (POL)
SHLIKAR, Andrej (UKR)

LASKOWSKA, Marta POL

MALGREM, Klaudia POL

NAGORSKA, Anastazja POL

SAVCHUK, Kateryna UKR

BULBA, Daria UKR

MARHALIK, Alina BLR

CHIANG, Enli NED

Strip 6

13:30

Referee(s):

ZELECHOWSKI, Szymon (POL)
GURIN, Yriy (UKR)

KOZIEL, Klaudia POL

CIESLAR, Julia POL

PORADA, Paulina POL

KASHINA, Polina LAT

GRAUDINS, Catalin GER

COTOLONI, Martina ITA

KUPOVYKH, IRINA UKR



Strip 1

14:45

Referee(s):

KYNIV, Natalia (CZE)
DOMINIK, Grzegorz (POL)

KOZLOWSKA, Aniela POL

WOJCIK, Gabriela POL

WIECKIEWICZ, Maria POL

BONO, Gaia ITA

ROVIRA, Paula ESP

KISLYAK, Alisa BLR

SHMALUN, Sofiia UKR

Strip 2

14:45

Referee(s):

ZELIKOWICH, Semen (LAT)
TUR, Maksim (UKR)

SKONIECZNA, Daria POL

SALATA, Amelia POL

ROWINSKA, Emilia POL

BECHYNOVA, Karolina CZE

GOLOVKINA, Sofiia UKR

SIDAROVICH, Palina BLR

GRAUDINS, Victoria GER

Strip 3

14:45

Referee(s):

SHLIKAR, Andrej (UKR)
SOBALA, Marcin (POL)

SKOWRONSKA, Jagoda POL

BARTOSZ, Roksana POL

DZIECIELAK, Martyna POL

ZRALIKOVA, Natalie CZE

MIKULEVICA, Anna LAT

MELNYCHUK, YELIZAVETA UKR

ZIOB, Laura GER



Strip 4

14:45

Referee(s):

GURIN, Yriy (UKR)
GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj (POL)

ZAJAC, Ewa POL

KONDRUSIK, Nina POL

BUSELT, Zuzanna POL

BAHLAI, Dana UKR

MARTIN GOMEZ, Candela ESP

LACKMANN, Xenia GER

DRAHORADOVA, Kristyna CZE



Cadet Circuit
sobota, 15 września 2018 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BONDAR, Oleksandra UKR 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 BONO, Gaia ITA 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3 LACKMANN, Xenia GER 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
4 CIESLAR, Julia POL 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
5 KORSAK, Oleksandra UKR 4 1,00 20 7 +13 Advanced
6 GOLOVKINA, Sofiia UKR 5 0,83 28 9 +19 Advanced
7 PORADA, Zuzanna POL 5 0,83 28 11 +17 Advanced
8 LENKIEWICZ, Zuzanna POL 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
9 SKONIECZNA, Daria POL 5 0,83 26 13 +13 Advanced
10 SHMALUN, Sofiia UKR 5 0,83 26 14 +12 Advanced
11 ROWINSKA, Emilia POL 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
12 CHIANG, Enli NED 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
13 MISSURAI, Palma HUN 5 0,83 29 20 +9 Advanced
14 ZAJAC, Ewa POL 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
15 VASENKO, Dariia UKR 3 0,75 16 7 +9 Advanced
16 BARTOSZ, Roksana POL 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
17 BULBA, Daria UKR 4 0,67 25 14 +11 Advanced
18 KUPOVYKH, IRINA UKR 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
19 GALECKA, Natalia POL 4 0,67 28 19 +9 Advanced
20 MIKULEVICA, Anna LAT 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
21 ZIOB, Laura GER 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
22 KASHINA, Polina LAT 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
23 LILLO, Rosario ESP 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
24 VENTURA, Eva ESP 4 0,67 22 16 +6 Advanced
25T MELNYCHUK, YELIZAVETA UKR 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
25T MALGREM, Klaudia POL 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
27 GUBAREVYCH, Emiliya UKR 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
28 MALAZHAVAYA, Alisiya BLR 4 0,67 25 22 +3 Advanced
29 KOZLOWSKA, Aniela POL 4 0,67 20 17 +3 Advanced
30 SMYRNOVA, Anna UKR 4 0,67 25 25 0 Advanced
31 BECHYNOVA, Karolina CZE 3 0,50 23 17 +6 Advanced
32 GONTSOVA, Daria UKR 3 0,50 22 18 +4 Advanced
33 BAHLAI, Dana UKR 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
34 KOZIEL, Klaudia POL 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
35T ROVIRA, Paula ESP 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
35T TURCHANINOVA, Olena UKR 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
37 LASKOWSKA, Marta POL 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
38 BEVIZ, Dorottya HUN 2 0,50 14 14 0 Advanced
39 HOHENADEL, Cecile ITA 3 0,50 22 25 -3 Advanced
40 SKOWRONSKA, Jagoda POL 3 0,50 20 25 -5 Advanced
41 DRAHORADOVA, Kristyna CZE 3 0,50 19 25 -6 Advanced
42 BUSELT, Zuzanna POL 2 0,33 24 25 -1 Advanced
43 COTOLONI, Martina ITA 2 0,33 23 26 -3 Advanced
44 KOLESNYCHENKO, Yuliia UKR 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
45 SAVCHUK, Kateryna UKR 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
46 WOJCIK, Gabriela POL 2 0,33 18 22 -4 Advanced
47 PORADA, Paulina POL 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
48 MARHALIK, Alina BLR 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
49 MARTIN GOMEZ, Candela ESP 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
50 SZLAGA, Julia POL 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
51 ZRALIKOVA, Natalie CZE 2 0,33 13 23 -10 Advanced
52 GRAUDINS, Victoria GER 2 0,33 12 22 -10 Advanced
53 LASKOWSKA, Natalia POL 1 0,25 12 19 -7 Advanced
54 MALISZEWSKA, Weronika POL 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Advanced
55 KORDEL, Kalina POL 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Advanced
56T NOWICKA, Malgorzata POL 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Advanced
56T KISLYAK, Alisa BLR 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Advanced
58T SVOBODOVA, Michaela CZE 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Advanced
58T STEPCZYNSKA, Emilia POL 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Advanced
60 SALATA, Amelia POL 1 0,17 12 27 -15 Advanced
61 NAGORSKA, Anastazja POL 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Advanced
62 KONDRUSIK, Nina POL 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Advanced
63 TANZMEISTER, Franziska AUT 0 0,00 5 20 -15 Advanced
64 DZIECIELAK, Martyna POL 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Advanced
65 WIECKIEWICZ, Maria POL 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced
66 PILEWSKA, Julia POL 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Advanced
67T SIDAROVICH, Palina BLR 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
67T GRAUDINS, Catalin GER 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
DNF HABRYN, Emilia POL Withdrew
DNF KARLICKA, Maja POL Withdrew



Cadet Circuit
sobota, 15 września 2018 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

15:45

Referee(s):

KYNIV, Natalia (CZE)
GAL, Lukasz (POL)

SAVCHUK, Kateryna UKR

BONDAR, Oleksandra UKR

KOLESNYCHENKO, Yuliia UKR

KASHINA, Polina LAT

PILEWSKA, Julia POL

LILLO, Rosario ESP

Strip 2

15:45

Referee(s):

TUR, Maksim (UKR)
TYLKOWSKI, Tomasz (POL)

BONO, Gaia ITA

COTOLONI, Martina ITA

WIECKIEWICZ, Maria POL

WOJCIK, Gabriela POL

ZIOB, Laura GER

VENTURA, Eva ESP

Strip 3

15:45

Referee(s):

SHLIKAR, Andrej (UKR)
JOZWIAK, Bogna (POL)

MIKULEVICA, Anna LAT

MALGREM, Klaudia POL

BUSELT, Zuzanna POL

PORADA, Paulina POL

DZIECIELAK, Martyna POL

LACKMANN, Xenia GER



Strip 4

15:45

Referee(s):

ZELIKOWICH, Semen (LAT)
TOMASIAK, Michal (POL)

CIESLAR, Julia POL

GALECKA, Natalia POL

MARHALIK, Alina BLR

TANZMEISTER, Franziska AUT

MELNYCHUK, YELIZAVETA UKR

DRAHORADOVA, Kristyna CZE

Strip 5

15:45

Referee(s):

GUBANOV, Andrej (BLR)
SOBALA, Marcin (POL)

KUPOVYKH, IRINA UKR

KORSAK, Oleksandra UKR

GUBAREVYCH, Emiliya UKR

KONDRUSIK, Nina POL

SKOWRONSKA, Jagoda POL

MARTIN GOMEZ, Candela ESP

Strip 6

15:45

Referee(s):

GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj (POL)
GURIN, Yriy (UKR)

GOLOVKINA, Sofiia UKR

BULBA, Daria UKR

SZLAGA, Julia POL

NAGORSKA, Anastazja POL

MALAZHAVAYA, Alisiya BLR

HOHENADEL, Cecile ITA

16:30

Referee(s):

ZELECHOWSKI, Szymon (POL)
SHLIKAR, Andrej (UKR)

KOZLOWSKA, Aniela POL

BARTOSZ, Roksana POL

BEVIZ, Dorottya HUN

PORADA, Zuzanna POL

ZRALIKOVA, Natalie CZE

SALATA, Amelia POL



16:30

Referee(s):

KYNIV, Natalia (CZE)
ZELIKOWICH, Semen (LAT)

LASKOWSKA, Marta POL

LENKIEWICZ, Zuzanna POL

STEPCZYNSKA, Emilia POL

VASENKO, Dariia UKR

SMYRNOVA, Anna UKR

GRAUDINS, Victoria GER

16:30

Referee(s):

TUR, Maksim (UKR)
PALASZ, Patryk (POL)

SKONIECZNA, Daria POL

LASKOWSKA, Natalia POL

ZAJAC, Ewa POL

BECHYNOVA, Karolina CZE

SVOBODOVA, Michaela CZE

ROVIRA, Paula ESP

16:30

Referee(s):

GURIN, Yriy (UKR)
JOZWIAK, Bogna (POL)

SHMALUN, Sofiia UKR

TURCHANINOVA, Olena UKR

GONTSOVA, Daria UKR

KISLYAK, Alisa BLR

MALISZEWSKA, Weronika POL

MISSURAI, Palma HUN

16:30

Referee(s):

GUBANOV, Andrej (BLR)
TYLKOWSKI, Tomasz (POL)

CHIANG, Enli NED

NOWICKA, Malgorzata POL

ROWINSKA, Emilia POL

KOZIEL, Klaudia POL

KORDEL, Kalina POL

BAHLAI, Dana UKR



Cadet Circuit
sobota, 15 września 2018 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BONDAR, Oleksandra UKR 5 1,00 25 4 +21 Advanced
2 GONTSOVA, Daria UKR 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
3 ZAJAC, Ewa POL 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
4 BULBA, Daria UKR 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
5 CIESLAR, Julia POL 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
6T GOLOVKINA, Sofiia UKR 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
6T BARTOSZ, Roksana POL 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
6T LENKIEWICZ, Zuzanna POL 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
9T LACKMANN, Xenia GER 4 0,80 22 10 +12 Advanced
9T MELNYCHUK, YELIZAVETA UKR 4 0,80 22 10 +12 Advanced
11 KUPOVYKH, IRINA UKR 4 0,80 21 10 +11 Advanced
12T SMYRNOVA, Anna UKR 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
12T ZIOB, Laura GER 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
14T ROWINSKA, Emilia POL 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
14T PORADA, Zuzanna POL 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
16 MALGREM, Klaudia POL 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
17 GRAUDINS, Victoria GER 4 0,80 23 19 +4 Advanced
18 COTOLONI, Martina ITA 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
19 GUBAREVYCH, Emiliya UKR 3 0,60 20 13 +7 Advanced
20 CHIANG, Enli NED 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
21T BONO, Gaia ITA 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
21T SAVCHUK, Kateryna UKR 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
23 KORSAK, Oleksandra UKR 3 0,60 20 14 +6 Advanced
24 SKONIECZNA, Daria POL 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
25 MARTIN GOMEZ, Candela ESP 3 0,60 19 15 +4 Advanced
26 KASHINA, Polina LAT 3 0,60 21 18 +3 Advanced
27T MIKULEVICA, Anna LAT 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
27T MALAZHAVAYA, Alisiya BLR 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
29 GALECKA, Natalia POL 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
30 BEVIZ, Dorottya HUN 3 0,60 17 14 +3 Advanced
31T VENTURA, Eva ESP 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
31T PORADA, Paulina POL 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
33 KOZIEL, Klaudia POL 3 0,60 21 20 +1 Advanced
34 MISSURAI, Palma HUN 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
35 KOLESNYCHENKO, Yuliia UKR 3 0,60 17 19 -2 Advanced
36 LASKOWSKA, Natalia POL 2 0,40 21 21 0 Advanced
37 NOWICKA, Malgorzata POL 2 0,40 19 19 0 Advanced
38 KISLYAK, Alisa BLR 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
39 VASENKO, Dariia UKR 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
40 BAHLAI, Dana UKR 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
41T MARHALIK, Alina BLR 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
41T BECHYNOVA, Karolina CZE 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
41T TURCHANINOVA, Olena UKR 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
41T MALISZEWSKA, Weronika POL 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
45 ROVIRA, Paula ESP 2 0,40 17 23 -6 Advanced
46 SALATA, Amelia POL 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
47 BUSELT, Zuzanna POL 1 0,20 18 23 -5 Advanced
48 SZLAGA, Julia POL 1 0,20 16 24 -8 Advanced
49 SHMALUN, Sofiia UKR 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Advanced
50 SVOBODOVA, Michaela CZE 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Advanced
51 KOZLOWSKA, Aniela POL 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Advanced
52 STEPCZYNSKA, Emilia POL 1 0,20 12 21 -9 Advanced
53 WOJCIK, Gabriela POL 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Advanced
54T HOHENADEL, Cecile ITA 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Advanced
54T DRAHORADOVA, Kristyna CZE 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Advanced
56 ZRALIKOVA, Natalie CZE 1 0,20 12 22 -10 Advanced
57 NAGORSKA, Anastazja POL 1 0,20 11 21 -10 Advanced
58 LILLO, Rosario ESP 1 0,20 10 22 -12 Advanced
59 TANZMEISTER, Franziska AUT 1 0,20 11 24 -13 Advanced
60 SKOWRONSKA, Jagoda POL 1 0,20 8 21 -13 Advanced
61 KORDEL, Kalina POL 1 0,20 10 24 -14 Advanced
62T KONDRUSIK, Nina POL 1 0,20 9 24 -15 Advanced
62T WIECKIEWICZ, Maria POL 1 0,20 9 24 -15 Advanced
64 LASKOWSKA, Marta POL 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
65 PILEWSKA, Julia POL 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
66 DZIECIELAK, Martyna POL 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
67T SIDAROVICH, Palina BLR Eliminated
67T GRAUDINS, Catalin GER Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
DNF HABRYN, Emilia POL Withdrew
DNF KARLICKA, Maja POL Withdrew
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Cadet Circuit
sobota, 15 września 2018 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BONDAR, Oleksandra UKR 28.03.2003
2 LACKMANN, Xenia GER 11.11.2004
3T CIESLAR, Julia POL 27.03.2002
3T ROWINSKA, Emilia POL 10.05.2002
5 BULBA, Daria UKR 09.01.2003
6 BARTOSZ, Roksana POL 30.01.2002
7 COTOLONI, Martina ITA 22.11.2002
8 SKONIECZNA, Daria POL 20.11.2002
9 GONTSOVA, Daria UKR 18.03.2002
10 ZAJAC, Ewa POL 13.04.2003
11 GOLOVKINA, Sofiia UKR 18.07.2005
12 KUPOVYKH, IRINA UKR 18.05.2002
13T SMYRNOVA, Anna UKR 25.12.2002
13T ZIOB, Laura GER 22.03.2004
15 MALGREM, Klaudia POL 11.11.2003
16 KASHINA, Polina LAT 09.03.2005
17 LENKIEWICZ, Zuzanna POL 22.07.2004
18 MELNYCHUK, YELIZAVETA UKR 24.09.2002
19 CHIANG, Enli NED 16.04.2002
20T BONO, Gaia ITA 02.01.2002
20T SAVCHUK, Kateryna UKR 19.09.2003
22 KORSAK, Oleksandra UKR 07.07.2002
23 MARTIN GOMEZ, Candela ESP 22.12.2003
24 MALAZHAVAYA, Alisiya BLR 30.07.2003
25 GALECKA, Natalia POL 03.01.2002
26 BEVIZ, Dorottya HUN 23.06.2002
27 PORADA, Paulina POL 25.04.2004
28 KOZIEL, Klaudia POL 18.02.2003
29 NOWICKA, Malgorzata POL 11.11.2002
30 SALATA, Amelia POL 25.10.2004
31 SZLAGA, Julia POL 21.08.2003
32 SVOBODOVA, Michaela CZE 20.03.2003
33 PORADA, Zuzanna POL 25.04.2004
34 GRAUDINS, Victoria GER 13.01.2005
35 GUBAREVYCH, Emiliya UKR 29.09.2003
36 MIKULEVICA, Anna LAT 01.08.2003
37 VENTURA, Eva ESP 06.06.2003
38 MISSURAI, Palma HUN 03.10.2003
39 KOLESNYCHENKO, Yuliia UKR 01.08.2003
40 LASKOWSKA, Natalia POL 03.10.2003
41 KISLYAK, Alisa BLR 10.07.2004
42 VASENKO, Dariia UKR 05.08.2002
43 BAHLAI, Dana UKR 29.09.2004
44T MALISZEWSKA, Weronika POL 13.06.2002
44T TURCHANINOVA, Olena UKR 13.02.2003
44T BECHYNOVA, Karolina CZE 06.02.2004
44T MARHALIK, Alina BLR 26.02.2003
48 ROVIRA, Paula ESP 10.04.2003
49 BUSELT, Zuzanna POL 06.05.2004
50 SHMALUN, Sofiia UKR 12.12.2003
51 KOZLOWSKA, Aniela POL 04.05.2005
52 STEPCZYNSKA, Emilia POL 09.03.2003
53 WOJCIK, Gabriela POL 13.01.2006
54T DRAHORADOVA, Kristyna CZE 02.06.2004
54T HOHENADEL, Cecile ITA 10.06.2002
56 ZRALIKOVA, Natalie CZE 21.03.2003
57 NAGORSKA, Anastazja POL 14.01.2004
58 LILLO, Rosario ESP 17.02.2003
59 TANZMEISTER, Franziska AUT 11.10.2004
60 SKOWRONSKA, Jagoda POL 22.08.2002
61 KORDEL, Kalina POL 31.08.2004
62T KONDRUSIK, Nina POL 24.05.2004
62T WIECKIEWICZ, Maria POL 17.04.2005
64 LASKOWSKA, Marta POL 17.03.2002
65 PILEWSKA, Julia POL 07.07.2005
66 DZIECIELAK, Martyna POL 31.01.2003
67T GRAUDINS, Catalin GER 31.10.2006
67T SIDAROVICH, Palina BLR 04.06.2003



Place Name Country Birthdate
DNF HABRYN, Emilia POL 24.01.2005
DNF KARLICKA, Maja POL 18.03.2006



Cadet Circuit
sobota, 15 września 2018 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
DOMINIK, Grzegorz POL Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
GAL, Lukasz POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GUBANOV, Andrej BLR Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GURIN, Yriy UKR Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JOZWIAK, Bogna POL Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
KYNIV, Natalia CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3
PALASZ, Patryk POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
SHLIKAR, Andrej UKR Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
SOBALA, Marcin POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOMASIAK, Michal POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TUR, Maksim UKR Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TYLKOWSKI, Tomasz POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZELECHOWSKI, Szymon POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZELIKOWICH, Semen LAT Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


